
 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF SUSTAINABILITY 

105 Garfield Ave   |   P.O. Box 4004 

Eau Claire, WI  54702-4004 

715-836-4414   |   Strehllj@uwec.edu 

March 23, 2024  
  
STARS Steering Committee  
Association for the Advancement of Sustainability in Higher Education  
2401 Walnut Street, Suite 101  
Philadelphia, PA 19103  
  
RE: University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire STARS Submission  
  
Dear AASHE Staff and STARS Steering Committee,  
  
We, the undersigned, affirm that we have conducted an external review of the University of 
Wisconsin-Eau Claire STARS sections identified below. Lily Strehlow, the University of Wisconsin-
Eau Claire sustainability coordinator, made the recommended changes before submission.   
  
  
________________________ Date:__________  ________________________ Date:__________  
Hayden Hendersen  Alex Frank  
Sustainability Coordinator, University of Wisconsin 
System Administration  

Project Portfolio Manager, UW-Madison  

hhendersen@uwsa.edu  alex.frank@wisc.edu  
Reviewed Planning & Administration  Reviewed the Operation Credits  

    
    
________________________ Date:__________  ________________________ Date:__________  
Emily Reed  Dylan Stone, SIRT Research and Operations Intern, 

UW-Oshkosh  
Sustainability Coordinator, University of Wisconsin-
Parkside   

Sustainability Coordinator, University of Wisconsin 
System Administration  

reede@uwp.edu  stoned05@uwosh.edu  
Reviewed Innovation and Leadership   Reviewed Academics Credits   

    
    
________________________ Date:__________    
Daniela Beall    
Sustainability Coordinator, University of Wisconsin-
Green Bay  

  

bealld@uwgb.edu    
Reviewed Engagement credits    
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